
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

              TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

 Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.4/2019-20 

Dated 21.06.2019 is re-scheduled as under:-                   

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months)  

2. Annual Operation and Maintenance (without 
material) of (5X80) air conditioning system 
and Public Health services (without material) 
in the Punjab Police Headquarter Building, 
Sector-9, Chandigarh (for the period from 
01.08.2019 to 31.03.2020) 

i)To be quoted by the 
Agency. 

ii)Rs.38000/-  
iii) Rs.2360/- 
iv) Rs.1180/- 

08 
 

4. Annual Comprehensive Maintenance of 2 Nos 
8 Passengers & 2 Nos 13 Passengers Lifts at 
Punjab Police Headquarter Building, Sector-9, 
Chandigarh (for the period from 01.08.2019 to 
31.03.2020) 

i)To be quoted by the 
Agency. 

ii)Rs.9000/- 
iii) Rs.2360/- 
iv) Rs.590/- 

08 
 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 08.08.2019 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
- Last Date of Bid Submission 08.08.2019 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  09.08.2019 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in              

                                                                                                                               Sd/-  30.07.2019         
          MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 


